]/ari ?it

Contour Cuffs

SUPERIOR FIT &
PERFORMANCE

kDelfi medical



¥ Delfi medical

]/éri %t

Contour Cuffs

UNIQUE DESIGN AND FEATURES
PROVIDE SUPERIOR FIT AND
PERFORMANCE

Delfi’s Vari Fit Contour Cuffs fit limbs better
and occlude blood flow at lower tourniquet
pressures.

Vari Fit Contour Cuffs are soft and flexible for easy cuff
application. The unique contour shape allows for close

conformance to the limb, eliminating gaps to provide a
snug fit.

Sterile Single-Use and Reusable cuff models are available in both
single and dual port configurations. Vari Fit Contour Cuffs are
compatible with Delfi’s PTSii Tourniquet System and most other
modern tourniquet instruments.



INVENTED FOR SUPERIOR FIT AND PERFORMANCE

3K  EXCELLENT FIT

Superior fit results in superior tourniquet performance, allowing lower tourniquet
pressures to be used with confidence.

PIVOTING FASTENING STRAPS

Patented pivoting straps allow Vari Fit Contour Cuffs to be fully secured around limbs of various
sizes, shapes and tapers.

Vari Fit Contour Cuffs are available for the arm, thigh and lower leg. Each cuff style fits a wide
range of limb sizes helping to reduce tourniquet inventory requirements.

LOW PRESSURE FOR IMPROVED SAFETY

As recommended in the current AORN Recommended Standards and Practices Guide, tourniquet
inflation pressure should be kept to the minimum effective pressure.

ék' CUFF SHAPE OPTIMIZED FOR LIMB TYPE

A study comparing tourniquet cuffs and pressures used during surgery showed that significantly
lower pressures can be used with Vari Fit Contour Cuffs when Limb Occlusion Pressure (LOP) is
measured.

MATCHING LIMB PROTECTION SLEEVES
DESIGNED TO HELP PROTECT THE PATIENT'S LIMB

3% PROVEN PERFORMANCE

Delfi Limb Protection Sleeves have been proven to be more
effective than other common forms of limb protection in reducing
wrinkling and pinching of skin.

3k CUFF MATCHED

Each color coded sleeve is designed to match a specific Vari Fit
Contour Cuff size, and provide optimum limb protection
without affecting cuff performance and stability.

3% CONVENIENCE

Easy to apply matching limb protection sleeves are included
with all reusable and sterile single-use Vari Fit Contour Cuffs.




Vari %t

Contour Cuffs

For arm, thigh, lower leg, and IVRA (Bier Block). Sterile Single Use or Reusable Cuffs available.

Delfi Medical Innovations is a world leader in advancing tourniquet technology and safety. Members of Delfi’s team have been
exclusively involved in tourniquet development and evaluation for more than 30 years. Delfi’s patented tourniquet instruments and
tourniquet cuffs have been designed to help surgeons and operating-room nurses provide safe and effective care for their patients.

31 |I'.. ..I L .‘|Ij.' L~y .'!|' ' { .'.' :' .. /

9-9300-002
9-9300-003
9-9300-004
9-9300-011

9-9400-002
9-9400-003

9-9400-004
9-9400-011

ARM (5.7"x 26")
THIGH (5.7"x37")
LOWER LEG (5.7"x 23"
IVRA (5.7”x 26")

Each Sterile Single Use VariFit Cuff is supplied with a matching limb protection sleeve

REILICARI E{1 EACH)

9-7350-002
9-7350-003
9-7350-004
9-7350-011
9-7350-005

9-7450-002
9-7450-003
9-7450-004
9-7450-011
9-7450-005

ARM (5.7"x 26")
THIGH (5.7"x37")
LOWER LEG (5.77x 23"
IVRA (5.7"x 26")

SET OF 4 (EacH sizE)

Each Reusable VariFit Cuff is supplied with 5 non-sterile matching limb protection sleeves

9-7920-001
9-7920-002
9-7920-003

LOWER LEG

ARM
THIGH

(RED TRIM)
(GREEN TRIM)
(BLUE TRIM)

U.S. Patent Mo. 5,741,295; 5,649.954; 5,578,055; 5,454,831 and foreign patents and patent applications

LATEX FREE

D-4900-002 Rev2 @ 2012

P: 800.933.3022 +604.742.0600
F: +604.742.3800

E: info@delfimedical.com

Suite 106 - 1099 West 8th Avenue,
Vancouver, B.C., Canada, V6H 1C3

www.delfimedical.com

¥Delfq medical


daval
Nota adhesiva
5.70 x  26 pulgadas = 14 x 66 cm
5.70 x  37 pulgadas = 14 x 94 cm
5.70 x  23 pulgadas = 14 x 58 cm
5.70 x  26 pulgadas = 14 x 66 cm




