





Vari Fit Contour Cuffs

UNIQUE DESIGN AND FEATURES PROVIDE SUPERIOR FIT AND PERFORMANCE

Delfi's Vari Fit Contour Cuffs fit limbs better and occlude blood flow at lower tourniquet pressures.

Vari Fit Contour Cuffs are soft and flexible for easy cuff application. The unique contour shape allows for close conformance to the limb, eliminating gaps to provide a snug fit.

Sterile Single-Use and Reusable cuff models are available in both single and dual port configurations. **Vari Fit Contour Cuffs** are compatible with Delfi's **PTS ii Tourniquet System** and most other modern tourniquet instruments.

INVENTED FOR SUPERIOR FIT AND PERFORMANCE

* EXCELLENT FIT

Superior fit results in superior tourniquet performance, allowing lower tourniquet pressures to be used with confidence.

***** PIVOTING FASTENING STRAPS

Patented pivoting straps allow **Vari Fit Contour Cuffs** to be fully secured around limbs of various sizes, shapes and tapers.

* CUFF SHAPE OPTIMIZED FOR LIMB TYPE

Vari Fit Contour Cuffs are available for the arm, thigh and lower leg. Each cuff style fits a wide range of limb sizes helping to reduce tourniquet inventory requirements.

***** LOW PRESSURE FOR IMPROVED SAFETY

As recommended in the current AORN Recommended Standards and Practices Guide, tourniquet inflation pressure should be kept to the minimum effective pressure.

A study comparing tourniquet cuffs and pressures used during surgery showed that significantly lower pressures can be used with **Vari Fit Contour Cuffs** when Limb Occlusion Pressure (LOP) is measured.

MATCHING LIMB PROTECTION SLEEVES

DESIGNED TO HELP PROTECT THE PATIENT'S LIMB

* PROVEN PERFORMANCE

Delfi Limb Protection Sleeves have been proven to be more effective than other common forms of limb protection in reducing wrinkling and pinching of skin.

***** CUFF MATCHED

Each color coded sleeve is designed to match a specific **Vari Fit Contour Cuff** size, and provide optimum limb protection without affecting cuff performance and stability.

***** CONVENIENCE

Easy to apply matching limb protection sleeves are included with all reusable and sterile single-use Vari Fit Contour Cuffs.





For arm, thigh, lower leg, and IVRA (Bier Block). Sterile Single Use or Reusable Cuffs available.

Delfi Medical Innovations is a world leader in advancing tourniquet technology and safety. Members of Delfi's team have been exclusively involved in tourniquet development and evaluation for more than 30 years. Delfi's patented tourniquet instruments and tourniquet cuffs have been designed to help surgeons and operating-room nurses provide safe and effective care for their patients.

ORDERING INFORMATION

CTEDI	I E CIN	ICIE LICE	(DOV OF 10)
SIEKI	LE SIN	GLE-USE	(BOX OF 10)

SINGLE PORT	DUAL PORT	SIZE
9-9300-002	9-9400-002	ARM (5.7" x 26")
9-9300-003	9-9400-003	THIGH (5.7" x 37")
9-9300-004	9-9400-004	LOWER LEG (5.7" x 23")
9-9300-011	9-9400-011	IVRA (5.7" x 26")

Each Sterile Single Use Vari Fit Cuff is supplied with a matching limb protection sleeve

REUSABLE (1 EACH)

SINGLE PORT	DUAL PORT	SIZE
9-7350-002	9-7450-002	ARM (5.7" x 26")
9-7350-003	9-7450-003	THIGH (5.7" x 37")
9-7350-004	9-7450-004	LOWER LEG (5.7" x 23")
9-7350-011	9-7450-011	IVRA (5.7" x 26")
9-7350-005	9-7450-005	SET OF 4 (EACH SIZE)

Each Reusable Vari Fit Cuff is supplied with 5 non-sterile matching limb protection sleeves

MATCHING LIMB PROTECTION SLEEVES (10 PER BOX)

9-7920-001	LOWER LEG	(RED TRIM)	
9-7920-002	ARM	(GREEN TRIM)	
9-7920-003	THIGH	(BLUE TRIM)	

CONTACT INFORMATION

P: 800.933.3022 +604.742.0600

F: +604.742.3800

E: info@delfimedical.com Suite 106 - 1099 West 8th Avenue, Vancouver, B.C., Canada, V6H 1C3

www.delfimedical.com



U.S. Patent No. 5,741,295; 5,649.954; 5,578,055; 5,454,831 and foreign patents and patent applications

LATEX FREE

*Delfi medical innovations inc.